POS NEG
Length Width
H
e
ig
h
t
T

VHR 12GT7 151 65 94 101 2.12 F2 /
VHR 12GT7.2 151 65 94 101 2.19 F2 /
VHR 12GT7.5 151 65 94 101 2.28 F2 /
VHR 12GT9 151 65 94 101 2.60 F2 /
VHR 12GT10 151 98 95 101 3.44 F2 /
VHR 12GT12 151 98 95 101 3.68 F2 /
VHR 12GT18 181 76 170 170 5.20 F-M5 3-4
VHR 12GT20 181 76 170 170 5.60 F-M5 3-4
VRH 12GT26 175 166 125 125 8.15 F-M5 3-4
VRH 12GT33 195 130 163 163 10.5 F-M5 3-4
VHR 12GT38 196 165 180 180 12.2 F-M6 6-8
VHR 12GT50 330 171 170 175 18.5 F-M6 6-8
VHR 12GT65 330 171 170 175 20.5 F-M6 6-8
VHR 12GT80 330 174 215 220 25.0 F-M6 6-8
VHR 12GT90 330 174 215 220 27.0 F-M6 6-8
VHR 12GT100 330 174 215 220 28.0 F-M8 10-12
VHR 12GT120 405 174 209 232 34.4 F-M8 10-12
VHR 12GT150 483 170 241 241 40.8 F-M8 10-12
VHR 12GT180 520 240 220 228 53.0 F-M8 10-12
VHR 12GT200 520 240 220 228 57.0 F-M8 10-12
VHR 12GT220 525 267 220 228 62.5 F-M8 10-12
VHR 12GT250 525 267 220 228 66.0 F-M8 10-12
Model
Number of
cells

Maximum Current
C10 /C20*
1.80V/cell
C8 @1.75
V/cell
C3 @1.70
V/cell
C1 @1.60
V/cell
C15min @1.67
V/cell
Charge
Discharge
(5 sec)
(Ah) W/cell (mΩ) (A) (A)
VHR 12GT6.8 6 12 6.8 6.54 5.71 4.59 22.9 30 600 2.1 105
VHR 12GT7 6 12 7 6.56 5.73 4.61 23.6 28 600 2.1 105
VHR 12GT7.2 6 12 7.2 6.72 5.91 4.74 24.2 26 600 2.1 105
VHR 12GT7.5 6 12 7.5 7.04 6.15 4.94 25.2 22 600 2.1 105
VHR 12GT9 6 12 9 8.48 7.38 5.92 30.3 20 620 2.3 135
VHR 12GT10 6 12 10 9.36 8.19 6.58 33.7 20 630 3.0 180
VHR 12GT12 6 12 12 11.3 9.84 7.9 40.4 19 630 3.6 180
VHR 12GT18 6 12 18 16.9 14.7 11.8 60.6 13 800 5.4 300
VHR 12GT20 6 12 20 18.8 16.4 12.5 67.3 12 800 6.0 300
VHR 12GT26 6 12 26 24.0 20.2 16.4 77 10 1000 7.2 310
VHR 12GT33 6 12 33 31.0 27.0 21.7 111 9.5 1200 9.9 380
VHR 12GT38 6 12 38 37.1 31.7 26.7 120 9.5 1250 9.5 400
VHR 12GT50 6 12 50 48.9 41.1 33.5 156 6.5 1700 12.5 500
VHR 12GT65 6 12 65 63.6 53.5 43.5 204 6.2 1900 16.0 650
VHR 12GT80 6 12 80 78.2 65.3 53.5 250 6.0 2000 20.0 700
VHR 12GT90 6 12 90 87.9 74.0 60.2 282 5.5 2200 22.5 720
VHR 12GT100 6 12 100 98.0 82.2 66.9 313 5.0 2600 25.0 800
VHR 12GT120 6 12 120 117 98.6 80.3 376 4.0 3000 30.0 960
VHR 12GT150 6 12 150 147 124 100 470 3.5 3400 37.5 1200
VHR 12GT180 6 12 180 175 148 121 525 3.3 3400 45.0 1200
VHR 12GT200 6 12 200 195 164 133 583 3.0 4000 50.0 1500
VHR 12GT220 6 12 220 215 181 145 642 2.8 4200 55.0 1600
VHR 12GT250 6 12 250 245 206 165 730 2.6 4600 62.5 1800
0
2
4
6